Kullan#c#
Ad#

90000702941
Derinkuyu
Atatirk
#kokulu

90000702941
Derinkuyu
Atatlrk
#kokulu
Hakan
DEM#R

Hakan
DEM#R

Hakan
DEM#R

Hakan
DEM#R

Hakan
DEM#R

Faaliyet
Kodu

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

1111

Kay#t Tipi

GIDER

GIDER

GIDER

GIDER

GIDER

GIDER

GIDER

Odenen

Karata#
Ticaret

TEKNOB#S

Mir ag#kal#n

karatatt
k#rtasiye

karatatt
k#rtasiye

Karata#
Ticaret

Karatatt
Mobilya

##lem Tipi

Bak#m
Onar#m Mal
ve
Malzemeleri
Al#mit

K#rtasiyeve
Biro
Malzemeleri
Al#m#

Is#tnma -
Y akacak
Giderleri

K#rtasiye ve
Biro
Malzemeleri
Al#mi

K#rtasiye ve
Biro
Malzemeleri
Al#m#
Bak#m
Onar#m Mal
ve
Malzemeleri
Al#mit
Mefrutat
Giderleri

Odeme
Miktar#
(TL)
650,00

1.500,00

3.000,00

300,00

200,00

500,00

1.250,00

Odeme
Tarihi

22.07.2015

27.05.2015

03.03.2015

15.01.2015

14.01.2015

05.01.2015

12.01.2015

Evrak No

313281

037977

140321

376268

376267

313235

896064

Kay#t
Tarihi

22.07.2015

27.05.2015

03.03.2015

15.01.2015

15.01.2015

15.01.2015

15.01.2015



